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CATEGORY

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES [mm]

CONFIGURATION DETAILS OF C5e RJ45 FLANGE MNT F SHLD/90° LFT M        .X =  .2 [5]
        .XX =  .02 [.5]

           .XXX =  .005 [.13] 

P1

OUTER JACKET: PVC, GRAY (RAL #7044)

(4) SHIELDED  TWISTED PAIRS, 
CAT5e MODULAR CABLE,
CONDUCTORS: 26AWG STRANDED COPPER
OVERALL SHIELD: ALUMINUM MYLAR,

P8

P1

P8

.984
25

 .98
25

 

SHIELD: COPPER FOIL

MOLDED HOOD WITH EMBEDDED 2x M3 

PVC, GRAY (RAL #7044)
HEX NUT AND BOTH SIDES LOGO;           

RIGHT ANGLE MOLDED HOOD
WITH BOTH SIDES LOGO;
PVC, COLOR: GRAY(RAL #7044)

2x M3*10mm PHILLIPS 
ROUND HEAD SCREW

20.4

 

.80

35

36
1.42  

 1.4

 LENGTH 

NOTES:

1. MODULAR CONNECTOR TO MEET TIA-1096.
2. CABLE ASSEMBLY TO BE SHIPPED WITH (2) M3 X 10mm LONG
    PHILLIPS ROUND HEAD SCREWS
3. CABLE ASSEMBLY SHALL BE TESTED FOR CONTINUITY.
4. CABLE ASSEMBLY SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED IN 
    ACCORDANCE WITH L-COM SPEC. PS-0031.

 "J1"
RJ45 (8P8C) 

SHIELDED FEMALE 
GOLD PLATED CONTACTS

PART
NUMBER

LENGTH
METERS FEET

LCC101001-L-0.5M 0.50 1.64
LCC101001-L-0.75M 0.75 2.46
LCC101001-L-1M 1.00 3.28
LCC101001-L-1.5M 1.50 4.92
LCC101001-L-2M 2.00 6.56

SHIELD

WIRING MAP
"J1""P1"

7 WHT/BRN
8 BRN

5 WHT/BLU
4 BLU

3 WHT/GRN
6 GRN

1 WHT/ORN
2 ORN
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5
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"P1"
 RJ45(8P8C) 

SHIELDED MALE
GOLD PLATED PINS

WLI

RECOMMENDED PANEL CUTOUT




